

8CS-3537/24

RAM ABHILASH VS. BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH

20.02.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Defendant in person.

1. As per report, defendant was served on 10.02.2025 and he has received copy of plaint and documents.
2. Let WS be filed as per law with advance copy to opposite side.
3. List for **25.03.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)

DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/20.02.2025 (vg)